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Bateria 6F22 9V Varta Super Heavy Duty

shrink

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

9,00 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnosc
24 godziny

48361

2022101301
4008496556632

Brak

Bateria 6F22 9V Varta Super Heavy Duty shrink

Bateria cynklowo-weglowa 9.0V

Zastepuje baterie:

006P
1604A
2022
4022
522
6AM6
6F22
6LF22
6LF62
6LP3146
6LR21
6LR61
6R21
6R22
Al604
AMG6F
BA3090/U
BLOC
CLR6
E Block
HP3
HR22
HRG6F22
HR9V
K9V
KA9
LR22
M1604
MN1604
ND65V
PP3HP

Wymiary: 25.5x16.5x47.5mm
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